Sporting Clays Tournament to benefit the Allegheny Highlands Scouts BSA Saturday, March 2, 2024

LOCATION: Bradford Gun Club 1045 West Warren Rd Rt.770, Bradford, Pa 814.368.6245

TIME: Check-in 9:00-9:45AM Shotgun start at 10:00 AM The day will end around 2:30PM.



*Note: Everyone starts at once, which means we will all end right around the same time also. It will make for much less lag time and a better event for everyone!

REGISTRATION: \$50. Pre-registration is appreciated!

INCLUDES: 50 sporting clays targets and a great luncheon!

AWARDS: Special customized mementos for

- 1st & 2nd place Lewis Class A, B & High Lady, Veteran, Scout Leader,
- & Jr. Champion & high overall champion. That's 12 awards!!

There will also be a Chinese auction for other great prizes, including locally made knives, & cutlery, tools, & a whole lot more! A guaranteed great time, so c'mon out and enjoy your favorite sport and support the Scouts!

We appreciate your helping the Scouts! Thank you!

For more info or to register LOG on to https://www.alleghenyhighlands.org/

Or Call Mike Schuler (814) 598-2186 or the Scout Service Center (716) 665-2697.

محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد detach & mail

Allegheny Highlands Sporting Clays Shoot, Saturday, March 2, 2024. Bradford Gun Club

NAME	

ADDRESS_

HOME PHONE ______

Make \$50 check payable & mail to: Allegheny Highlands Council BSA P.O. Box 261 Falconer, NY 14733. Thank you from over 2000 scouts served by our Council in the Twin Tiers.

Youth Trap Tournament to benefit the Allegheny Highlands Scouts BSA Saturday March 2, 2024

11-17 yr. old Youth

LOCATION: Bradford Gun Club 1045 West Warren Rd. Rt.770, Bradford, Pa 814.368.6245

TIME: Check-in 10:00-10:30AM Start at 10:45 AM The day Should end around 2:30PM.

REGISTRATION: \$25. Pre-registration is appreciated!

INCLUDES: Two rounds of Trap and a great luncheon!

AWARDS: Individual Awards for 1st & 2nd place Plus -1st& 2nd place of Patrols of 5

There will also be a Chinese auction for other great prizes, including locally made knives, & cutlery, tools, & a whole lot more! A guaranteed great time, so c'mon out and enjoy your favorite sport and support the Scouts!

We appreciate your helping the Scouts! Thank you!

For more info or to register LOG on to https://www.alleghenyhighlands.org/

Or Call Mike Schuler (814) 598-2186 or the Scout Service Center (716) 665-2697.

Allegheny Highlands Sporting Clays Shoot, Saturday March 2, 2024. Bradford Gun Club			
ADDRESS			
HOME PHON	EUNIT#		

Make \$25 check payable & mail to: Allegheny Highlands Council BSA P.O. Box 261 Falconer, NY 14733. Thank you from over 2000 scouts served by our Council in the Twin Tiers.



SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Please return or call council office or register online @alleghenyhighlands.org.

No later than Wednesday, February 26, 202<mark>4</mark>

Make checks payable to: Allegheny Highlands Council, BSA.

Mail form to: Allegheny Highlands Council P.O. Box 261, Falconer, NY 14733

For more info, call: Mike Schuler 814.598.2186; or the Scout Service Center 716.665.269

Or Email servicecenter@alleghenyhighlands.org

This is a great opportunity to put your company or organization's name in front of sportsmen from throughout the area and support the largest youth development organization in the Twin Tiers at the same time!

Two Events – One Day: Youth **ONLY** Trap Tournament for area youth ages 11 to 17 years old. And A Sporting Clays Tournament for all ages

There are two levels of sponsorship:

The \$400 Tournament Sponsor – Gets, your name in the program and clubhouse as a top sponsor for

BOTH EVENTS. It comes with four complimentary shooters for either event, your choice. Don't have any shooters? No problem, sponsor four AREA youth.

The \$100 Station Sponsor – your name in the program and on one of the shooting stations

Sponsor's name:		
Point of contact:	Phone	
Email:		
	Tournament sponsors : list shooters for Sporting Clays shoot, (either/or) Sponsor youth in Trap Shoot, they can be mixed)	
1	2	
3.	4	

Saturday March 2, 2024 Sporting Clays Tournament & Youth Trap Tournament

to benefit the

Allegheny Highlands Council Scouts BSA